2011 - 2012 Greater Toledo USBC Youth Singles Tournament - MIRACLE LANES

GIRLS
Division A

Division B

Division C

Division D

BOYS
Division A

Division B

Division C

Division D

4 bowlers
Shenece Garrett

11 bowlers
Danielle Smith
Jessica Klockowski
Taryn Carmody

10 bowlers
Mollie McGhee
Jessica Fritsch
Emily Ramsden

17 bowlers
Hannah Smith
Jennifer Ranes
Deja Hunt

19 bowlers
Fred Smith
Eric Hoskins, Jr
Jacob Shephard

16 bowlers
Tyler Barton
Nick Wyatt
Austin Reno

13 bowlers
Jordon Doncoes
Tyler Pierce
Aaron Steward

13 bowlers
Chase Rollet
Joel Stark
Conner Welsh

ACTUAL

ACTUAL

ACTUAL

ACTUAL

ACTUAL

ACTUAL

ACTUAL

Score

727

737
699
504

773
423
729

764
384
752

790
723
730

757
576
747

842
457
759

771
398
744

TOTAL SCHOLARSHIP MONEY AWARDED

Thank you to the 103 bowlers that participated this season.

Scholarship

$

$
$
$

B B &

16.00

20.00
15.00
9.00

18.00
14.00
8.00

30.00
22.00
16.00

35.00
25.00
16.00

30.00
20.00
14.00

24.00
16.00
12.00

24.00
16.00
12.00

$ 412.00



